I [

1/10 SCALE ELECTRIC FORMULA CAR

INSTRUCTION MANUAL.




Please read this instruction manual carefully before assembling and operating this model.
» This product is an authentic radio controlled model, not a toy.
* To enjoy this model to the fullest, properly assemble the model before operating it, perform maintenance after each operating session, and replace some parts with optional parts.

» Improper usage of rechargeable batteries may make the electric current too high, which may cause heat, liquid leakage, and or fire. Follow the battery and charger
instruction manuals and use both items safely.

/N\WARNING! (S PROHIBITED

In order to operate the model safely, adhere to following instructions. Hear are some possibilities of significant damage to life and or body, if the following explanation.

« Before you start assembling this model, read this instruction manual thoroughly. If you are not used to assembling a model, seek advice from people who have enough
experience in assembling models and assemble this model correctly.

¢ This product includes many small or sharp parts, so be careful with them and keep them out of the reach of small children.

 All tools including knives, pliers and drivers require careful handling to avoid injury.

» Painting must be done only in a well-ventilated area.

» With weak or dry batteries, the radio will not be able to control the model and the model may become out of control and cause a serious accident. Always be aware
how much power is left in radio batteries and charge or replace them with new ones if necessary.

» Don't operate the model on anything except the track designed exclusively for it.

+ Be sure that you are not operating this model at a place where there is another model running at the same frequency as yours. Failure to do so will cause the models to lose control.

* When the model is moving strangely, stop the model immediately and find out the reason. Don't operate the model again until the problem is solved. To continue
operating the model without solving the problem may lead to further trouble or unforeseen accidents!

» Don't put fingers or any objects inside the rotating or moving parts!

» Always operate the model attached with a body shell (not included in the kit).

» Check all screws and nuts on a regular basis for looseness.

« To avoid damage, don't install any optional parts not made by INFINITY in this model or modify the model.

ITEMS REQUIRED FOR OPERATION TOOLS REQUIRED

1. Transmitter and Receiver (2ch) 8. 1/10 Formula Body Shell 1. Hex Wrenches (1.5mm/2.0mm/2.5mm/3.0mm) 8. Body Reamer
2. Low-Profile Steering Servo 9. 1/10 Formula Wing 2. Box Driver (5.0mm /5.5mm / 7.0mm)

3. Speed Controller 10. Polycarbonate Paint 3. Needle Nose Pliers

4. 540 size Motor 11. 64 Pitch Pinion Gear 4. Nippers for plastic parts

5. LiPo Battery (7.4V, Hard plastic case) 12. Silicone Oils 5. Sharp Hobby Knifes

6. LiPo Battery Charger 13. Graphite Grease 6. Scissors

7. Tires, Wheels and Inserts for 1/10 Formula car. 14. Ball DIff Grease 7. Turnbuckle wrench (4.0mm)



HEHIL T, EfTORICHT BHZH<LESL,

© ZOBEREARBHRERIFHRE T, METEHD LA,

- ZOBREZEVOEOICETRIOEAMIL TP, ETERORAYTFIYR ATYa VI —YNORBREZTIDENHD KT,

- REAOEMIEVSZRDEAZSRBRERNRN., FHAPRBN., RAKOTUEMAHOET, Ny T U-—RUABBOHFPEICHEL IERLCFEBLTIES L,

-

COBREZREICMOBSHICTEDBEEZLT BTFOLLEN, COFRPEFSBVEEMPHRICERBRENRET ZUEENHZBRERLET,

- AL TRICH S RPAZBERELETHERA LSV, Tl AL TICREBNBA FREEL K> TVBALT RIS REZ(F, BRICHEMIZTTIIZS L,
C INSBBRORSTEBRIBDERITOTHMERLTLLIES W, iz, INSBEFROWVDIGFTITOIEE. REEET TSV,

Ny H—PZy){— RSAN—BEIBDORMDIFEWVNCEHMERLTILES L,
- BRI DSEREADBRRICHDERULEEZIT>TLES W,

- EEEONYTU—DE>TLKBEIVRO—ILTERLLRD, REPEHREORRAICHBDET, KELEHRORRAELBDETY, EEBD/N\yTU—KSESB(CHEBL.
BETHNEE/NNyTU -, REZETo> TS,

- BAY—F v A TOETSERNTLLEE W,

- BUARBDELS TREFTSEBVTLIZEL, BELED, JVMO—IILTETREDRRICBEDET,

- BOBELNBENUWKRT SCETEPLUTRRZRANTLLZEV, REFBOIRETSED L. BHOBEPEHORRBICRORT,
- BELUTVWBERICIEPHEANBNTLZS ),

- ETERBITINT 1 (BIFE) ZEBL TS,

- EHNICEBEDOERDPBDATONENDF T VI LTS,

C AVITAZTARATY 3V =Y BN DEBAHPBFEDHEF LBNTLEE N, BBOREAELZDRT,

*v rOMICHELED HAATICHELTR

1. 2F P URILEZ(EH 8. 1/10 7Ax—=a25—h—RT« 1. 7ALYF (1.5mm, 20mm, 25mm, 30mm) 8. RFrJ——
2. O—7077MIWAYATRT7ZIVTH—R 9. 110 7A#—=a5—h—Ro1vo 2. RYDRRSA){— (5.0mm, 5.5mm, 7.0mm)

3. 2F—KRavrO—5— 10. 7R« BN 3. SYARVF

4. 540 YA XE—H— 1. 64 EvFEZAVFV 4. FSRFVIBZYIN—

5. ETAL-Po/\yTU— (74V, BRITSRFvOT—2A) 12.3v oA 5. =742

6. EfTA Li-Po /\vF)—FESS 13. BRI VR 6. J\U=

7. 110 74—=Z25—hH—EBH1V & i1 =LKV V-~ 14. R—=ILF 2512 7. 9= \wOILLVF (4.0mm)



N INTT, Y4
x6

Pivot Ball Bushing

ERyY hR—)LT vy a
O U

FO10
Alu 6mm Pivot Ball l

ZILE 6mm ERY ~R—)L

FO10
O II X6
FO12
Pivot Ball Bushing O-Ring
EiRy hR=ILT7vyya2 0Uvs
Front
n | FO39

Graphite Front Upper Arm
H=—Ry 20V RPvI—F—LA
Ensure pivot balls are free and |
have smooth movement. Fo12
ERy RR—ILARL—XICEIK K3 (C FO12
FEELTLIES L,

l FO12




O U .

FO10
Alu 6mm Pivot Ball, Short
7= 6mm ERY hR—JL, ¥3—h

FO10
X2

FO12
Pivot Ball Bushing O-Ring
ERy MR—ILTyYa2 0UYT

© (= .

M3x6mm Button Head Screw T
INFVYANYRROY 21— FO12

FO11

' NOTE DIRECTION

o ME(TERLTLEEN,

FO0O4
Steering Stopper Set
RFPUVT RNy I—ty kb
F040
Graphite Front Lower Arm
H—Ry20vk077—A

Ensure pivot balls are free and
have smooth movement.

ERy hR—ILARA—XICEIK &S
FELTLIEE W,

M3x6mm Button Head Screw
IREVYANYRROY2—

:



‘ X4

M3x10mm Button Head Screw
REYANYRROY2—

M3x10mm Button Head Screw
RIVAYRROU1— |

FO04

FO04

FOO1
Monocoque Chassis Set
E/IvOVv—IEYh



@ P,

M3x6mm Flat Head Screw
IS5V RANYRROY2—

M3x6mm Flat Head Screw
IS5V RNYRROY21—




N INTT, Y4

BALL
BEARINGS

© Simm ..

FOO7
Alu Ball End 4.3x11.8mm
FPILER=ILIVR

Ol.

R0204
Ball Bearing 5x8x2.5mm
R=IRFPUVT

O .

Ball Bearing 3x6x2.5mm
R=IRFUVT

X2

M3x10mm Flat Head Screw
TSYRAYRRIU2—

© (=

M3x6mm Button Head Screw
REIIANYRROY2—

M3x10mm Flat Head Screw

FOO7

Ball Bearing 3x6x2.5mm
R=ILRPUVT

Tighten the screws gently but fully, and then loosen

1/3 turn so the dual steering arms move freely.
RIZMDRAATEEZZNS 1/3 QMBSO T, RTFUVIT TP —LH
AL—RCEBLKELSICLET,

ISYRAYRRIU2—

' NOTE DIRECTION

o ME(TERLTLESN,

| FO18
Alu Steering Post
E002 FPIVZRFTPIVIRR
F002 | | Steering Arm / Mount Set
- RFFPIVTTP—b[IOVREY S
’ FOO7
* ¢ R0O204
FO02 *
FO02

R0204

M3x6mm Button Head Screw
MIYANYRZROYa—



x3
M3x8mm Button Head Screw
IROVYANYRROY2—
o I x3
Washer M3
DYy r—
FOO06

Alu Ball End 4.3x10mm
PILSIR=ILIVYR

©
F060

M2x4mm Cap Head Screw
FryIAYyRRIUa—

Available steering servo size

FO02

BHIEBRTFUVYIT—IRT1X

F002 Fo47

Servo Saver Set
Y—ikte1/\—tvhk

‘\\\\\ - FO02
\\\\\\\\ =~ - T;;\\ FO06

~
FOB0  cyt off
yoEET
~
M3x8mm Button Head Screw

Washer M3~~~ REIVAYRZHIU2—
DYy p—

F047
Servo Saver Spring t=0.8

Fo47 ‘///ﬂ ReA K= TUVT
/ h

2 Fo47
Choose depending on your
servo brand.
, ~
EAT Y —RCEDETERET,
3 4
e o

o o :
Servo Saver Spring t=0.6

@ @ AN SO V)

SANWA FUTABA

SANWA, KO FUTABA, SAVOX
Power HD

o



N INTT, Y4
O Gk e \

FO19 x1
Alu Turnbuckle M3x33mm
PILEH=V Iy o)L

© |, Foos \_ “Sa
FO19

M3x8mm Flat Head Screw 4-3mm Ball Jont
IS3YRNANYRROU1—

FOO5

57.5mm

A
\4

M3x8mm Flat Head Screw
T3y RNYRROUa2—

10



(@ TRy G e

FO020 X2

X2

Alu Turnbuckle M3x36mm
FIEH=VI\y o)L FO05

FO020

FOO05

57.8mm

A

- A

11




R8033
3mm ANTENNA PIPE & CAP
3MmM PYTFIAT &FPYT

Antenna
TPYTFHR

SMJ1146
DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE
wET—7

12



SMJ1146
DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE
mar—7

13



M3x8mm Button Head Screw

‘ ‘M IRIVUANYRROY 21—
x3

M3x6mm Button Head Screw

RNy RROY 21— M3x6mm Button Head Screw

RYYANYRROa—

M3x8mm Button Head Screw FO04
IRYYAYRROU2—

M3x8mm Button Head Screw
l  / RYYAYRZHY2—

FO48
Body Post
RT AR~

14



M3x10mm Button Head Screw
REYYANYRZROYa—

M3x10mm Button Head Screw
RIYANYRROYa—

CM-A004-03 |
Shim 3x5x0.3mm
DN

ll

FOO03
Eccentric Bushing Set (IF11)
IF¥tYhUyoOTyyatyh (F11)

15

CAMBER ADJUSTMENT

FrUN—R%

Fm - - =~ a
|

INITIAL SETTING
HHARE |

These eccentric bushings adjust the front

Camber.

IFtEYRIYOTyvyazBAWTI0Y hFr Y /-

TR ENTRTT,




M3x8mm Button Head Screw
MREYIYANYRZRHOYa—

M3x8mm Button Head Screw
REVYANYRROY 21—

FO03

FOO03

16

FOO03

CASTER ADJUSTMENT
* o 25 —HBEE
Front

o®
B

(o)

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
(8

|
INITIAL SETTING |
AR E |

|

€0

These eccentric bushings adjust the front
Caster.
IFEYRIYITYvYa1ZAVWTIOY v RY—ZRE
FBTENTETT,




©® G ..
G108
M2x5mm Button Head Screw
IREYANYRRHOY2—

M3x10mm Button Head Screw
RIVYANYRROYa2—

X2

M3x15mm Button Head Screw
REYANYRROYa2—

G108

FOO1

M3x15mm Button Head Screw A/_,
REIVYAYRZRI U1~

17

M3x10mm Button Head Screw
REVYANYRROY2—



N INTT, Y4

M3x6mm Flat Head Screw

75y F’\‘VF27UJ—¢ *

M3x8mm Button Head Screw *
IRIYAYRZROU2—

M3x8mm Button Head Screw
x4 RIVYAYRZRHIYa— *

M3x6mm Flat Head Screw

I3y RANYRROIU2—
] NOTE ORIENTATION ] NOTE DIRECTION
@ w 2 o BEADE TS, ¢ BESIBRLTLES N,
FO06
Alu Ball End 4.3x10mm F006

PILER—ILIVE

FO15 FO14
Front Axle ~ Steering Knuckle, Left -
JOYRPORI RFFVVITFYII, & Bottom

18



O ]
FO16 x2
King Pin
FVoEY
O | «s
FO17
King Pin Shim 3x0.4mm
FYIEYI A
G | «
FO51
E-Ring E2.5
EUVY
@ W X2
M3x4mm Set Screw
TyhkRHYYa2—

M3x4mm Set Screw
tybROUa—

19

FO56

Front Spring 3.3 (0.5x6.6mm/5coils)
20YVkRTUVY 3.3 (0.5x6.6mm/5 %)

f FO51
FO16

1
. FO17 x2

L/-? FO17 x6

’.
I

‘ FO51 FO17 x1

Insert the kingpin, then tighten

the M3x4mm set screw.

FUIOEYERHEWVIBABLUTFTHS,
M3x4mm Ly kRO 1 —ZEfFDIAHFET,



N INTT, Y4

O b .

FO36

Alu Rear Wing Post
PILSUPOAVIRRS

© = .

M3x6mm Button Head Screw
RYYANYRZO 2 —

© Pm

M3x6mm Flat Head Screw
IS5V RNYRROYa—

/ FO36

/
/

M3x6mm Button Head Screw
REIYANYRROU2—

NOTE DIRECTION

o ME(TERLTLIES N,

F023
Alu Rear Bulkhead
FZILZUTINLIAY R

F042
Graphite Lower Pod Plate
A—IRvOFPRY RTL—k~

M3x6mm Flat Head Screw
IS5V RANYRROYa2—

/

FO46

Graphite Rear Wing Mount Plate
A=IRVUTPOALVITRIVRTL—k

\ A\

20

M3x6mm Button Head Screw
MIVYANYRROYa—

/

~

FO023

M3x6mm Flat Head Screw

TSV RAYRRIU2—



O Gl.

FO09
Alu 5mm Pivot Ball Do not tighten fully,
ZILE Smm ERy hR—)L 5mm pivot balls must rotate freely.
*ﬁ@ﬁ&%&)?"a‘“l;iiféo
5mm ERY MIR—ILAAR A—X(CEIK K5I
@ X2 FELTIES W,
F049
M3 Nylon Nut Thin Type FO62
FAOYFy R
‘ FO13 | |
W x2
F049
F062 ] NOTE ORIENTATION
M2.5x5mm Button Head Screw o MUBEADLETIEEW, | FO09 *
REVAYRRIY2— -/
Q W X2
M3x10mm Flat Head Screw FO13
73y RNy RROYa— Pivot Brace
ERy kTL—2

M3x10mm Flat Head Screw

55w kA R 2 — Do not tighten fully.

D

21



N INITT, Y4
@ pm

M3x6mm Flat Head Screw
IS5YRANYRROU1—

O Q.

FO09
Alu 5mm Pivot Ball
7JL= 5mm ERy hR—JL

©® (umum

FO61
M2x8mm Button Head Screw
RN RROY 21—

M3x6mm Flat Head Screw

X2

FO61

Do not tighten fully, FO09
5mm pivot balls must rotate freely.

RIDIEDHT E(TER,

5mm ERY fR—ILAARA—X(CELK LS IC

FELTLIEE L,

22

I3V bNYRRI) 21—

FO13
Pod Link
RyRUYY

FO61 m

FO09



@ P,

M3x6mm Flat Head Screw
T3V RNYRROYUa—

Ensure free, smooth movement. If the pod
plate does not move freely, loosen the nuts

of composite pivot brace and tighten again.

UPMRy RBRA—XICEIK Z 2 BB LET,
BHU RLA—XCBHBWNBER, ERY ST L—
20Ty hEED. BEPOKDFEHELRT,

23

*\

M3x6mm Flat Head Screw
TS5V RAYRRIUa—

Tighten fully.
i



N INTT, Y4

INITIAL POSITION
BAG D

© O . o

FO08 Fo44

Alu Ball End M2.5x4.3mm Graphite Chassis Brace
FPILER=ILIVR H—RYYv—yTL—2R

FOO08
Ob. ¥

FO21

Alu Side Spring Retainer I:I'Olll
FPIESHARRTUYTIT—F—

(] X2 FO62

M3x8mm Set Screw M3x8mm Set Screw
tykRHYYa— TyhROUYa2—

' W 5 FO21
X

FO62 T

M2.5x5mm Button Head Screw F0_57 ) ) )
RIVYAYRROY2— Side Spring Medium (0.5mm/5.75coils)
YA RIRTVYYT 2747 L (0.5mm/5.75 %)

2

2.0mm T

(nmnataaan

24



O jmf .

FO37

Alu Standoff 12.8mm
FZILERR S

© (=

M3x6mm Button Head Screw
IRIVYANYRROU 21—

© pm .

M3x6mm Flat Head Screw
I3V RANYRROYa—

M3x6mm Button Head Screw
MEYYANYRROYa—

FO37

FO37

M3x6mm Flat Head Screw
IS5V RANYRROYa2—

25



N N T4
FO49
@ w - F022

FOO7 F043
Alu Ball End 4.3x11.8mm Graphite Upper Pod Plate
ZILZIR=ILIV R =RV PyIl—Ry RTL—k

INITIAL POSITION

Oh. N DERE

F022
Alu Center Damper M3 Nut Washer M3
PILEEYH—FVI){—F v~ M3 PR A S

FOO7

A M3x6mm Button Head Screw
[@ REYIAYRROU 21—
- X2

F049
M3 Nylon Nut Thin Type
F10VFy NER M3x6mm Button Head Screw

| REIIANYRRO U2 —
‘ W X3

M3x6mm Button Head Screw

MRYYANYRROYa—

x1 l
Washer M3
DY r—

26



0 x2
FO35
M3x8mm Set Screw Side D Set J
yhzHUa— erpy?;”}?fﬁe\f'\ Add silicone oil (start from #10,000)
in each slot of the side damper
tubes.
YA RIYN—Fa2—TDBEBICYUIY
. ~ A *1ILERHLET (#10,000 % HEED)
M3x8mm Set Screw
tTyhkROUa2—
Rear

2



N INTT, Y4

FO55

Flange Bearing 3/8X1/4
TISVINR=INRTPIVT

© (= .

M3x6mm Button Head Screw
IRFVYANYRROU 12—

M3x6mm Button Head Screw
REVYAYRROY2—

FO24
Alu Axle Height Adjuster
FPIEPORIVNARTPI 9 R —

28

*~

FO55

INITIAL POSITION
HHARIE

Wheelbase adjustment (forwards/backward
+/-1.0mm) can be made by the orientation
of the ride height adjuster.

PILEPORIINARPI v R —DEROfFFB@E
EEZBIET, 2BREDOINA —JLR—DEIRTTEE
TY, MA—ILIN—RDOZEEE 1.0mm TY,



Ol.

FO34

Axle Collar 1.0mm
FOZRINS5—

Ol.

FO34

Axle Collar 2.0mm
FOZRINS—

M3x8mm Button Head Screw
IRYYANYRROY2—

FO25

Diff Lightweight Rear Axle
TISARDITARIFPPORIL

FO34

M3x8mm Button Head Screw
RIVYAYRRHOYa—

af

FO27

29

Alu Wheel Hub, Left
| FILERA—=ILINT, LI~

The axle must have a small amount of
side play. (approx. 0.2mm)

A =L\ TZROFF BRI, EAHRBICEFD
IER (0.2mm 2F) ERI TS,




N INTT, Y4

O x18
F032
1/8" Diff Ball
1/8" 1 YFFIR—=IL

Ol.

FO33
Alu Diff Thrust Bearing Wahser
FPIEFIRSRAMTPUYT DY v—

o[ .

FO50
M4 Nylon Nut
FA0OVFyhk

X2

FO54
Ball Bearing 3/8X1/4
R—=ILRPUVT

Ol.

FO55
Flange Bearing 3/8X1/4
TSVIR=IRTPIVT

(S P— S}
F052

Pin 2x14mm

(=97

@le

M3x4mm Set Screw
TyhROU2—

The M4 nylon nut is to adjust the tension of the rear
differential. Tighten the M4 nylon nut gently until the
differential doesn't slip under acceleration. Be careful not to
over tighten as you may damage the diff balls and drive rings.

FO29
Diff Ring M4 10V F v hOFOARET, R—ILFIDOHESERBLET.
TV R—ILTF IPBESBRVEZZET, M4 F10VFY FEROARET,
- WBOAHBEFT IDWEBCENDEITDT, FELTILEEL,
FO55
\
n ~ FO32
ear NOTE ORIENTATION
~ F029 o BAIE(ITEE,
™~ FO54
~ FO30
~ 4mm Belleville Washer
RTVVTIY Y v—
FO54
~
FO26 ~
Alu Diff Hub >~
PIEFIN\T EQ33 ~ FO30
~
Tighten fully >~ FO50
Loh\DiFEsDdD ~
| \
5.0mm 5.2mm
v ) | L —
FO52 ~ N
Fo28\ _ Inside R0O208
FO28 Al Thrust Bearing SP 5mm

Alu Wheel Lock L 5mm RS ZARRFUVY SP)

PIERA=ILOYVD

30



Ol.

RO131A
Shock Lower O-Ring
¥3v207 0UvY

© [ .

RO132
Shock Bushing
Y3vHTyva

@1 -

R0O135
Shock O-Ring White
¥3v9 0 UVIIRDA ~

© 0.

RO137B

M2.6 Nylon Nut

FA0VFvhk

Q| .
RO137B

Washer 2.6mm

DY v—

x1
R0143

Shock Piston (®1.1x2hole)
Y3avyIERRY 2R 11 ¢

TO80

Aluminum Washer 3x6x2.0mm

PILZEANR—H—

4 ro137B

| RoO143

| RO137B

RO137B

Shock Shaft 30mm

PENNVIAPAN

‘_) ~
S e

R0O134

TO8O

Shock Spring Adjuster O-Ring Set

VI3V IRTUVIFPIwRI—0UVITEY

31

RO134
Shock Case
Y3avoT—2
~ v
RO132 _ - RO131A
- R0O135
=~
RO131

Shock Lower Cap
Y3vo07FvvS

SHOCK LENGTH

9.8mm

/ -

R0O024
Ball End S 5.8mm
R—JLIVR S



N N7, Y4
o d .

052 | R0O130 052

Alu Flange Ball 5.8mm §h°°kgiap - /
Alu Tlange Ball Y3y Y
FPILETSVIR=)L R0141

/ Diaphragm (Shock Bladder

4 Silicone Shock QOil g,ﬁ\ngb( ) + /

2 (Notincld.) R0144

> J‘JT/E/ y O XA

(R5) Shock Plastic Parts
\ o l ¥3vOTS5-Y

TO52

/
: of

FO58

Center Spring 1.2
(2.2x28mm/8coils)

. 'YH-2TUVS 1.2
Move the shock shaft up and down to let the air (1.2x28mm/8 %)
bubbles escape from the oil.

Y3y OIvIRELTEE, AMIVICRS >1zR5% RO144
LohDIREXT,

32






N INTT, Y4

@ (mm

M3x8mm Button Head Screw

REYAYRROY2—

Washer M3
TyYp—

X2

)

~

M3x8mm Button Head Screw
IRIUNYRROY 21—

- Washer M3
Dyyr—

34



Remove the center shock.
TYHI—Y3vOERDOALET,

FO38
Battery Holder O-Ring
NyFU—=RILT—0UVT

Install the center shock.
VS —-y3vOERDFIFTET,

s



N INTT, Y4
© (s,

M3x8mm Button Head Screw

REYYANYRZO 12—
Q x2

M4x16mm Button Head Screw
REYANYRRHOYa2—

FO48
Body Post
MF 1R 4

M4x16mm Button Head Screw
REYANYRRHOYa—

M3x8mm Button Head Screw
MRIVINYRRD)a2—

36



‘WXZ

M3x6mm Button Head Screw
RYYANYRZD 2 —

\/

M3x6mm Button Head Screw
REIVYANYRZRHOYa—

37



O [§.

FO50

M4 Nylon Nut
F10vFyh

Ol. .

FO53 \\\\\\\
Ball Bearing 5X10x4mm (Rubber Shield) FO50

R=ILRFPUVT (SIN=Y—JLR)

FO53

\\\\\\\ FO53

~._ FO50

38



=7y



N NI T Y 4

WORLD CHAMPION TEAM

Creation Model Ltd. 3-23-15 kamijima, Naka-ku, Hamamatsu-shi, Shizuoka-ken, 433-8122 Japan
KRABHOVUI -y 3 VETIL T 433-8122 BEFEMHPEX LS 3-23-15  Email: info@infinity-rcshop.jp 9966-001




